
18 19 20.1 20.2 20.3 20.4 20.5 56.3 56.4 56.5 56.6 57 58 59 82

8081

Stair 05

Stair 06
56.256.220.620.720

17

16

15

14

13

12

11.1

11.2

11.3

11.4

11.5

11.6

92.5
92.4

92.3

92.2 92.1

91.1
91.2

91.3 91.4

91.591
Stair 03

92

92.6

Stair 02

Stair 01

SVP
RWP

SVP

SVP
SVP

RWP

RWP

SVP

SVPSVP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP
SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP

RWP

SVP
RWP

RWPSVP

60.4

60.3

60.2

60.1

Bed.
13.5m2

Bed
13.5m2

60

Study
approx.
29m2

20.5 56.3 56.5

56

10

KEY:

ALTERED CLUSTER KITCHEN

NEW EN SUITE

0m 5 10

1:125

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.
VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SETTING OUT ON SITE.
NOTIFY ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT.
FOR STRUCTURAL INFORMATION, REFER TO
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS.
FOR M&E INFORMATION, REFER TO M&E ENGINEER'S
AND SUB-CONTRACTOR'S DRAWINGS.
FOR HEALTH & SAFETY INFORMATION, REFER TO
HEALTH & SAFETY RISK ASSESSMENTS.
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